STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:7012 Bus Number:19-937RC
Run ID: GID.001
Run Description: TO GIDEONS
Stop Time Stop Location
06:12 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:42 AM GIDEONS ES- PICK UP TEACHER
06:47 AM GILLETTE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,30310 (@ THE PARK)
06:49 AM PEARCE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
06:51 AM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & BROOKLINE ST SW,30310
06:52 AM CATHERINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
06:55 AM 699 UNIVERSITY AVE SW,30310 (@ APT)
06:57 AM MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 & MAYLAND CIR SW,30310
07:00 AM FLETCHER ST SW,30310 & WINDSOR ST SW,30310
07:02 AM FLETCHER ST SW,30315 & OHENRY ST SW,30315
07:04 AM ROY ST SW,30310 & WEST AVE SW,30315
07:06 AM ROY ST SW,30310 & WINDSOR ST SW,30310
07:09 AM HUBBARD ST SW,30310 & ROY ST SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: GIDEONS ELEMENTARY
Run ID: GID.101
Run Description: FROM GIDEONS (M-TH 2:45P/F 12:00P)
Stop Time Stop Location
01:54 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: GIDEONS ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:58 PM MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 & MAYLAND CIR SW,30310
03:02 PM FLETCHER ST SW,30310 & WINDSOR ST SW,30310
03:02 PM FLETCHER ST SW,30315 & OHENRY ST SW,30315
03:03 PM ROY ST SW,30310 & WEST AVE SW,30315
03:04 PM ROY ST SW,30310 & WINDSOR ST SW,30310
03:06 PM HUBBARD ST SW,30310 & ROY ST SW,30310
03:10 PM GIDEONS ELEM 897 WELCH ST SW,30310
03:15 PM GILLETTE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,30310 (@ THE PARK)
03:16 PM PEARCE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
03:18 PM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & BROOKLINE ST SW,30310
03:20 PM CATHERINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310
03:22 PM 699 UNIVERSITY AVE SW,30310 (@ APT)
03:28 PM GIDEONS ES- DROP OFF TEACHER

Page



